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U16 CHIARAVALLE (0403026A)
CHIARAVALLE - 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Torneo U16 CHIARAVALLE 0403026A

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Altro Torneo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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U16 CHIARAVALLE (0403026A)
CHIARAVALLE - 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 3N Balercia Giacomo         ITA MAR AN 1505 0 0 1992 M 118647

16 1N Binci Filippo            ITA MAR AN 0 0 1996 M 122206

15 2N Binci Luca               ITA MAR AN 0 0 1993 M 122205

12 NC De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 1488 0 0 1995 M 120778

1 NC Donati Riccardo          ITA LIG SP 1434 0 0 1989 M

7 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1329 0 0 1988 M 117685

18 NC Ferrucci Michele         ITA MAR AN 1443 0 0 1989 M 122431

9 NC Ferrucci Nicola          ITA MAR AN 1398 0 0 1994 M 118658

4 3N Francalancia Mariachiara ITA MAR PU 1528 0 0 1992 F 112892

3 NC Frittelli Matteo         ITA MAR AN 1392 0 0 1994 M 108577

13 1N Marconi Gabriele         ITA MAR AN 0 0 1993 M 122203

14 1N Marconi Luca             ITA MAR AN 0 0 1996 M 122204

5 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA MAR PU 1532 0 0 1990 M 115456

19 2N Ricci Federico           ITA LAZ RM 1623 0 0 1993 M 122911

2 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1452 0 0 1993 M 107922

11 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA MAR PU 1440 0 0 1995 F 119879

20 2N Rossi Nicolo' N.         ITA MAR AN 0 0 1994 M 123042

17 NC Silvi Giulia             ITA MAR AN 1371 0 0 1993 F 122404

10 3N Talpo Filippo            ITA MAR AN 1482 0 0 1993 M 118661

6 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA MAR AN 1407 0 0 1996 F 117649
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 3N Balercia Giacomo         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 M 118647

12 NC De Filomeno Simone       ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1995 M 120778

1 NC Donati Riccardo          ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M

7 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 117685

18 NC Ferrucci Michele         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 122431

9 NC Ferrucci Nicola          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1994 M 118658

4 3N Francalancia Mariachiara ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 F 112892

3 NC Frittelli Matteo         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1994 M 108577

5 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1990 M 115456

19 2N Ricci Federico           ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1993 M 122911

2 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1993 M 107922

11 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 F 119879

17 NC Silvi Giulia             ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1993 F 122404

10 3N Talpo Filippo            ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 M 118661

6 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1996 F 117649
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